drpdk FINAL ROUND RESULTS  #4dxk

=: Box/No Box Shootout .......... QFY REACTION ET
Champion ...... # 112B Ashley Holm Ft, Pierre SD '00 Spitzer 0 214 10.091 132,91
RV .vveririiinns # 5910Ken Kimball Rapid City SD 71 El Camino -026 15.025 88.97
#1 Qualifier ...... # Robert Halverson North Platte NE '09 Roadster

:: Trophy Shootout .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 5026%eremy Nygaurd Watertown SD ‘87 Chevy Monte O 475 32.863
R/U .o, # 763X Brian Robertson Pierre SD '@6 Olds Bravada O 147 18.640 76.64
#1 Qualifier ...... #

= Junior Shootout .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 5021 Evan Huse Onida SD 12 Hudd 0 074 8.017 81.03
R/U v, # 5207 Ryelee Case Rapid City SD 1D 0 261 9.329 69.38
#1 Qualifier ...... #

=: Bike/Sled Shootout .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 5047 Alex Larson Huron SD '02 Yamaha 0 210 13.190 94.24
RIU e, #1316 Ken Lawrance Rapid City SD 0 033 13.379 98.43

01/Sep/18




BOX/NO Box Shootout Elimination Results

Oahe Speedway

01/Sep/18

i CompuLmk StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

DA

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appeer First

2t ROUND 13

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

BXNEX o
BXNEX o

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

K596
1326

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

816
0265

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

c2
Ab39

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5127
H507

BXNBX ¢
BXNBX o

1168
510

BXNBX ¢
BXNBX o

740
5038

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

1333
795

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5026
5458

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

CX78
817

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5601
1359

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5606
206

BXNEX o
BXNBX o

3157
5127B

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

5411
560C

BXNBX o
BXNBX o

G511 BXNBX ¢

Brad Heckenlaible

taurie Ward

Bill Bogner
Patrick Becker

Thad Olson
Charles D Willey

Orrin Kluting
Don O'Connor

Jason Albers
J.R. Ward

Dennis Olmstead
Roger Anderson

Shannon Depoy
Joe Harry

Jay Tjeerdsma
Jim Isack

Matt Butler
Ken Standford

Stevie Ellingson
Matt Boguer

Sandy Martin
Curtis Rees Ul

Kevin Bach
Brandon Davis

Jamis Jurgens
Rick Butler

Brad Parker
Travis Olson

Dale Garber
Jack Beutler

Carly Jo Ellingson
Todd ] Casper

Rocky Gabel

Pierre SD
Watertown 3D

Belle Fourche SD
Hazen ND

Centerville SD
Pierre SD

Montpelier ND
Fort Pierre SD

Hot Springs SD
Watertown SD

Fargo SD
Whitewood SD

Lantry SD
Groton 5D

Springfield SD
Bismarck ND

Sioux Falls SD
Midland SD

Rapid City SD
Rapid City SD

Watertown SD
Fort Pierre SD

Watertown SD
Watertowm SD

Watertown SD
Rapid City SD

Gillette WY
Bath SD

Pietre SD
Watertown SD

Rapid City SD
L.ake Preston SD

Valley City ND

'68 Camaro

'68 Chevelle
'68 Camero

70 GTX
60 FED

’81 Regal
’93 Firebird

65 Malibu
69 Chevelle

‘63 Pontiac
‘79 Nova

67 Camero
72 Chevy Nova

'82 Camaro
‘68 Camaro

*71 Duster
'66 Ford

'87 Mustang
'70 Nova

'87 Monte Carlo
'80 Diplomat

'55 Chevy
*70 Dart

'83 Camaro
'67 Plymouth

'72 Duster
70 Superbee

'63 Corvette
69 Camaro

70 Mustang
'69 Trans Am

'67 Cuda

SBC 383

2000 Chevy

Chevy

Ford 302

Cevy 305

Indy 540

Chevy 582

Ford 557

B1 582

015
foul -018

057
foul -046

197
foul -156

.094
.180

047
037

.055
.248

033
172

103
015

.051
.086

083
foul -.002

403
foul -037

073
091

03¢
162

025
foul -036

034
100

018
124

063

11.88
10.65

11.40
11,47

10.19
92.65

12,12
10.50

12.30
10.41

12.62
9.90

11.65
10.05

10.68
11.23

11.26
11.37

15.68
12,42

11.72
14,72

10.24
11.74

11.31
10.89

8.70
10.12

9.90
10.05

?.12
.27

9.24

12.079
10.575

112.58
130.11

11.451
11.487

113.25
118.37

10.223
9.673

131.77
122,39

12.433
28.903

87.73

12.355
10.501

107.82
124.05

12.694
9.920

106.77
137.84

11,688
10.054

115.38
131.73

10.661
11.131

127.44
105,98

11.267
11.454

109.83
124.05

15.676
12.444

102.35
110.24

11.608
14.825

118.28
89.25

10.255
11.875

124.67
108.35

11.373
10.907

115.71
124.27

8.754
10111

154.21
131.84

9.975
10.134

136.42
130,35

2.155
9.294

145.09
145.56

9.622 12241




0160

5017
0182

819
569

5714
B513

823
827

112B
558X

5568

5226

H557
5186

T528
1011

5910
V592

5866
585]

5021
5026

K596
5588

5866
5127

c2
5157

112B
816

T528
H557

826
740

CX78
1333

5568
G511

Fort Pierre SD
Florence SD

Watertown SD
Onida SD

Mitchell SD
Lake Preston SD

Bismark ND
Aberdeen SD

Ft. Pierre SD
Lebanon SD

Gillete WY
Beulah ND

North Platte NE
Pierre SD

Florence SD
Eagle Butte SD

Rapid City SD

Colorado Springs CO

Beulah ND
Lake Preston SD

Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Montpelier ND
Belle Fourche SD

Beulah ND
Lantry SD

Fargo SD
Pierre SD

Ft. Pierre SD
Hot Springs SD

Florence SD
North Platte NE

Centerville SD
Sioux Falls SD

Watertown SD
Rapid City SD

Gillete WY
Valley City ND

BXNBX o Darwin VanOverShielde Huron SD
BXNBX o  Jake Miller
BXNBX ¢ Sean Thorson
BXNBX o Glenn Giessinger
BXNBX o Jonathan Huse
BXNBX o  Cary Shonley
BXNBX o  Gary Buer
BXNBX o  Arron lzaak
BXNBX o Pat Hartinger
BXNBX o  Ashley Holm
BXNBX o  John Scott DeMots
BXNBX o David Rae
BXNBX o  Lucky Buchmann
BXNBX o Robert Halverson
BXNBX ¢ Callie Iversen
BXNBX o Ryan Thorson
BXNBX o Jeri Vines
BXNBX o Ken Kimball
BXNBX o Toni Watts
BXNBX o Dustin Buchmann
BXNBX o Josh Buer
::ROUND 2
BXNBX o Brad Heckenlaible
BXNBX o Sandy Martin
BXNBX o  Orrin Kluting
BXNBX o  Bill Bogner
BXNBX o Dustin Buchmann
BXNBX o  Shannon Depoy
BXNBX o Dennis Olmstead
BXNBX o Dale Garber
BXNBX o  Ashley Holm
BXNBX o Jason Albers
BXNBX o Ryan Thorson
BXNBX o Robert Halverson
BXNBX o Thad Olson
BXNBX o  Matt Butler
BXNBX o Kevin Bach
BXNBX o  Stevie Ellingson
BXNBX o David Rae
BXNBX ¢ Rocky Gabel

60 Falcon

*79 Dragster
'82 Camaro
06 Tuttle Mini

'D3 Racetech Drag
"34 Ford Roadster

72 Chevelle
Dart

00 Spitzer
‘07 FED

*73 Camaro
'67 Camaro

'09 Roadster
'62 Chevy Il

70 Chevy Nova
74 Nova

71 El Camino
75 Mustang 11

00 S&W
06 Mullis
*70 Vega

'87 Monte Carlo

'81 Regal
68 Chevelle

‘00 S&W
'&7 Camero

'63 Pontiac
63 Corvette

00 Spitzer
'65 Malibu

70 Chevy Nova
'09 Roadster

'TOGTX
*71 Duster

'55 Chevy
'87 Mustang

73 Camaro
'67 Cuda

173

Chevy 496
355

1.031
foul -027

047
.285

106
Chevy 010
105
135

128

Chevy 072
008

foul LB3A

Chevy

043
041
Chevy 033
043

042
151

Chevy

006
Chevy foul

Chevy 231

062
foul -.234

034

Chevy 582 104
-054

foul -022

0446
122

Chevy

012
024

044
Ford 302 041
Chevy
B1 582

003
019

12.00

8.47
11.07

10.41
10.46

7.40
9.35

1293
11.41

10.02
8.45

10.90
8.43

8.88
10.25

.74
11.70

14.94
11.00

8.00
8.50

12.65
9.90

10.01
12.30

9.74
8.88

10.19
11.23

10.23
15.68

10.96
9.22

13.130

8.501
11.271

10.382
10.194

7.417
9.334

13.008
11.550

10.028
8.446

10.997
8.838

8.891
10,286

9.852
12.036

14,939
10.984

8.548
000

8.011
11.823

12.659
10.286

10.034
12.410

2735
8.855

10.246
11.279

10.264
15.853

10.977
9.235

105.02

154.85
108.87

127.98
432.83

183.26
138.82

105.52
117.29

132.88
148.85

140.97
127.10

153.66
128.51

118.89
103.46

20.07
122.66

159.15

122,76
89.75

135.70
148.76



v
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5601
1168

823
5606

819
5714

501]
5411

823

5866

5021

5568
826

CX78
5601

T528
5017

128

CX78

5910
823

5866
T528

5568

1128

5866

5910
5568

BXNBX o  Ashley Holm
BXNBX o  Glenn Giessinger
BXNBX o Ken Kimball
BXNBX o Orrin Kluting
BXNBX o  Arron [zaak
BXNBX o  Dennis Olmstead
BXNBX o  Dustin Buchmann
BXNBX o  Brad Heckenlaible
BXNBX o David Rae
BXNBX o Thad Qlson
BXNBX ¢ Kevin Bach
BXNBX o  Jamis Jurgens
BXNBX o Ryan Thorson
BXNBX ¢ Jake Miller

2 ROUND 45
BXNBX o  Ashley Holm
BXNBX o Kevin Bach
BXNBX o Ken Kimball
BXNBX o  Arron lzaak
BXNBX o Dustin Buchmann
BXNBX o Ryan Thorson
BXNBX o David Rae

Singie

=2 ROUND 5:
BXNBX o Ashley Holm
BXNBX o Dustin Buchmann
BXNBX o Ken Kimball
BXNBX o David Rae

S FINALS & nuhhiio
BXNBX o  Ashley Holm
BXNBX o Ken Kimball

BXNBX
BXNBX

BXNBX
BXNBX

BXNBX
BXNBX

BXNBX
BXNBX

BXNBX

Single

0

Jamis Jurgens
Jay Tieerdsma

Arron lzaak
Brad Parker

Glenn Giessinger
Cary Shonley

Jake Miller
Carly Jo Ellingson

Ken Kimbali

Watertown SD
Springfield SD

Bismark ND
Gillette WY

Watertown SD
Mitchell SD

Fort Pietre SD
Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD

Ft, Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Rapid City SD
Montpelier ND

Bismark ND
Fargo SD

Beulah ND
Pierre SD

Gillete WY
Centerville SD

Watertown SD
Watertown SD

Florence SD
Fort Pierre SD
Ft. Pierre SD

Watertown SD

Rapid City SD
Bismark ND

Beulah ND
Florence SD

Gillete WY

Ft. Pierre SD
Beulah ND

Rapid City SD
Gillete WY

Rapid City SD

'83 Camaro Cevy 305
82 Camaro

72 Chevelle

*72 Duster Indy 540
'03 Racetech Drag

79 Dragster Chevy 496
70 Mustang Ford 557
'71 El Camino Chevy

'00 Spitzer

71 El Camino Chevy
'81 Regal

'72 Chevelle

63 Pontiac

'00 S&wW

70 Vega Chevy
"73 Camaro Chevy
'70 GTX

55 Chevy

'83 Camaro Cevy 305
70 Chevy Nova  Chevy
79 Dragster Chevy 496

'00 Spitzer
'55 Chevy

*71 El Camino
'72 Chevelle

Chevy

00 S&W
70 Chevy Nova  Chevy

'73 Camaro Chevy

00 Spitzer

'00 S&W

'71 E! Camino Chevy
73 Camaro Chevy

00 Spitzer
71 El Camino Chevy

A2
foul ~075

.002
.041

045
134

-015
foul -.003

117

011
009

005
066

090
foul -.0035

.022
430

034
foul -.167

055
foul -.007

095
foul ~011

foul -024

019
foul -083

-023

043
038

232
foul ~.015

foul -.026

11.32 11.318
10.54 10.665

12.96 12974
870 8.674

10.36 10.409
7.40 7408

848 8.748
912 9.166

14.94 14.922

10.02 10.081
10.38 10.536

14,92 14,933
12,17 12.172

12.96 12.973
12.63 12.595

8.01 8.315
11.90 11.962

10.90 12,945
10.19 10.310

10.24 10.248
11.30 11.275

972 9.795
8.72 8.700
10.04 10.088

10.24 10,276

14.93 14.953
12.96 12.988

8.30 8.051
972 13.799

10.96 12.815

10.08 10.111
8.05 8.255

14.96 15.033
10.96 15.595

10.091
15.03 15.025

118.01
127.56

106.83
154.10

130.15
182.88

158.70
148.66

90.26

127.15
128.47

89.88
112.47

107.46
107.37

157.37
115.60

85.95
131.34

131.08
118.59

134.04
153.60

13539
130.71

89.81
107.57

166.69
70.30

88.51

131.11
164.53

89.28
70.66




Oahe Speedway

Bike/Sled Shootout Elimination Resuits

1/SEP/2018
it Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

5365
316

547
520

E500
1679

L3146
5047

5047
5365

549
520

1316
5022

625
1679

5047
54¢

L316
ES00

5047

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBS
DBS

DBs
DBS

0
[}

0
0

Ray Horsley

Kimberlee Geuther

Mike Braley
Jessi Horsley

Jonathan Geuther
Jeff Garrett

Dusty Kracht
Mike Voss

Eric Smith
George Brown

Ken Lawrance
Alex Larson
George Brown

Dusty Kracht

Eric Smith
Jeff Garrett

Mike Braley
Jessi Horsley

Alex Larson
Jonathan Geuther

Ray Horsley
Mike Voss

Ken Lawrance

Kimberlee Geuther

o Mike Braley
DBS o George Brown
DBS o  Alex Larson
DBS o  Ray Horsley
DBS o Ken Lawrance
DBS o Eric Smith

2 ROUND 4 i

DBS o  Alex Larson

Fort Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Fort Pierre SD
Montrose SD

Pierre SD
Maplewood MN

Pacific Junction 1A

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD
Huron SD

Pierre SD

Pacific Junction 1A

Montrose SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Huron SD
Fort Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Maplewood MN

Rapid City SD
Fort Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Rapid City 5D

Huren SD
Pierre SD

Rapid City SD

Pacific Junction 1A

Huron SD

Q7 Arctic Cat

'99 Honda CBR
96 Arctic Cat

'84 Suzuki
'06 Destroyer

'02 Suzuki
"10 Kawasaki

'T7 Kaw
'09 Yamaha

'02 Yamaha

'02 Suzuki

'77 Kaw
'06 Destroyer

99 Honda CBR
96 Arctic Cat

02 Yamaha
'84 Suzuki

'80 Kawasaki
"1Q Kawasaki

Q7 Arctic Cat

09 Yamaha

'02 Yamaha
80 Kawasaki

77 Kaw

'02 Yamaha

141
031

076
120

073

Porsche foul LB3A

d47
160

023
031

06 HD
Yamaha

128
206

Porsche

114
107

044
069

Yamaha

.180
foul ~236

'06 HD

022
095

029
128

Yamaha

‘06 HD 215

foul -.120

Yamaha 278

10,16
1.77

10.39
10.08

13.11
13.19

10,29
10.43

13.13
13.90

9.56
11.67

i3.11
11.98

13.16

11,989

10.316
10.447

13.933
10.263

10.141
11.686

10.455
10.791

13.137
13.095

10.202
10.106

10.524
10.067

10.482
10.653

13.266
14.104

9.537
11.619

13.216
12.077

13.100
10.436

13.169

132.00
109.03

132.56
125.15

94.17
130.13

£32.45
110.47

117.05
131.92

106.44
100.05

121.88
121.95

93.00
©5.38

128.62
111.13

103.75
104.48

106.33
125.52

92.01




625 DBS o MikeBraley Pierre SD 99 Honda CBR 047  10.31 10.293 120.25

L3146 DBS o Ken Lawrance Rapid City SD ‘06 HD Jd91 1341 13195 105.21
Single

ittt FINALS 5
5047 DBS ¢ Alex Larson Huron SD 02 Yamaha Yamaha 210 1318 13.190 94.24
L3166 DBS o  Ken Lawrance Rapid City SD '06 HD 033 1319 13.379 9843




~ Trophy Shootout Elimination Results

Oahe Speedway

1/5EP/2018

# Clss Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

5045

Miranda Vines a

TSO 0

825 TSO o Chris Hammersley
763X TSO o  Brian Robertson

402 TSOQO o Eric Serbousek
1079 TSO o  Charles Serbousek
1376 TSO o Reina O’Connor

125 TSO ¢ Duane Soper
1576 TSO o Curt Humann
5028 TSO o Marcia Graves
5188 TSO o Dustin Hendrickson
8030 TSO o Mary O Connor

71R TSSO o Alan Jensen
SL200 TSO o Chuck Mettler

796 TSO o  Dustin Poor
5026X TSO o  Jeremy Nygaurd

828 TSO o Lisa Olson

818 TSO o JessiBraley

822 TSOQ o Dolly Oison
5231M TSO o Noah Miller
E547 TSO o  Warren Stramer

255 TSO o Blade Olson

824 TSO o Brandon Black
SL201 TSO o Ken Giessinger

820 TSO o Mark Johonson

631 TSO o Jon Dallmann

Single
g ::ROUND 2::

SL200 TSO o  Chuck Mettler

125 TSO o Duane Soper
763X TSO o DBrian Robertson
5045 TSO o  Miranda Vines
1079 TSO o  Charles Serbousek
8030 TSO o Mary O’ Connor

Eagle Butte SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Hot Springs SD

Gettysburg SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Aberdeen SD

Ft.Pierre
Columbia SD

Watertown SD
Aberdeen SD

Watertown SD
Centerville SD

Pierre SD
Bath SD

Fort Pierre SD
Hazelton ND

Bath SD
Aberdeen SD

Milbank SD
Milbank SD

Aberdeen 5D

Watertown SD
Gettysburg SD

Pierre SD
Eagle Butte SD

Pierre SD
Ft.Pierre

85 Chevy Camaro 253

027
'96 Olds Bravada  Chevy A21
77 Camaro foul -010
'72 Duster 142
'02 Chevy 5-10 207
72 Ford Pinto 105
'05 GTO 149

024
‘88 510 058
964 Firebird 384
71 Roadrunner foul -.001
‘81 Chev Camaro 063
'64 Dodge Polara A11
'87 Chevy Monte C 009
'64 Polara 388
'0¢ Toyota 165
'71 Road Runner 222
'76 Corvette 011
'84 Chrysler Lazer foul LB3A
'85 Ply Gran 108

086
'68 Chev Camaro 032
'71 Chevelle 037
'62 Chev Nova -262

'81 Chev Camaro 191
72 Ford Pinto 002
'96 Olds Bravada  Chevy 08¢
'85 Chevy Camaro a9
72 Duster 221
96 Firebird foul -.041

14.95
19.50

16.60
12.72

14.44
17.00

12.94
12,85

16.53
12.41

11.51
12.20

14.80
15.55

11.75
13.78

16.10
14.44

15.11
10.00

13.66
13.48

13.21
13.24

11.65

14.9C
12.72

16.30
14.84

14.44
11.51

14.846
19.082

16.370
14,460

14.602
17.252

12.924
12.800

16.559
12.398

11.524
12177

14,905
15478

12.078
13.777

16.143
14.316

000
000

13.725
12.907

13.274
13.175

11.620

14.930
12.943

16.790
15.301

14.836
11.511

92.51
69.83

85.51
84.27

24.19
81.67

108.43
107.19

86.37
107.04

119.42
118.29

95.67
81.24

99.19
99.31

86.74
20.01

93.99
108.91

103.81
97.91

115.90

89.02
106.93

86.53
85.7¢9

84.82
119.93




255 TSO
631 TSO

5028 TsO
SL201 TSO

5231M TSO
818 TSO

5026X TSO

Single

5026X TSO
SL200 TSO

5231M TSO
5028 TSO

255 TS0
1079 TSO

763X TSO
Singie

255 TSO

5026X TSO
5231M TSO

'5026X TSO
763X TSO

0

0
0

1}

0
0

0
0

i FINALS

0
0

Blade Olson
Jon Dallmann

Marcia Graves
Ken Giessinger

Noah Miller
Jessi Braley

Jeremy Nygaurd

Jeremy Nygaurd
Chiuck Mettler

Noah Miller
Marcia Graves

Blade Olson
Charles Serbousek

Brian Robertson

Brian Robertson
Blade Olson

Jeremy Nygaurd
Noah Miller

Jeremy Nygaurd
Brian Robertson

Bath SD
Aberdeen SD

Pierre SD
Milbank SD

Fort Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Watertown SD

Watertown SD

Watertown SD

Fort Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Bath SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Bath SD

Watertown SD
Fort Pierre SD

Watertown SD
Pierre SD

'85 Ply Gran 132
'62 Chev Nova 154
. 120
'68 Chev Camaro foul -.023
'76 Corvette 018
09 Toyota S79
'87 Chevy Monte C - 036

87 Chevy Monte C 010

’81 Chev Camaro 113
'76 Corvette .088

251
'85 Ply Gran 206
72 Duster 458
'96 Olds Bravada  Chevy 569

Chevy 279

'26 QOlds Bravada

'85 Ply Gran LB3A
'87 Chevy Monte C 074
"76 Corvette 064

'87 Chevy Monte C 475
'@6 Olds Bravada  Chevy foul -.147

13.66
i1.62

16.53
13147

15.1¢
16.10

11.75

16,350
13.66

11.75
15.11

11.75
16.30

13.695
11.609

16,427
13.253

15,362
16.185

11.780

18.259
7.253

11.835
15.230

. 98.80
113.82

87.35
104.13

82.94
82.84

17.77

78.05

115.60
21.29

76.64



Junior Shootout Elimination Results

Oahe Speedway

1/SEP/2018

CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

B 5 ROUND 1
5720 ]SO0 o Kylen Horsley
5721 ]850 o Damen Horsley
5021 JSO o  Evan Huse
545 ]SO o Jlustin Ehlers
5224 IS0 o Noah Horsley
5330 JSO o Jordin Jurgens
5236 ]SO o Caden Benke
5926 ]SO o Ashlynn Odde
5400 ]SO o Parker Odde
5297 13S0 o Dragr Monson
5207 JS0 o Ryelee Case
765 7180 o  Kaydence Horsley
1374 ]SO o Raelynn Vines
Single
# ROUND 2::

JsO o Kylen Horsley
5236 ]SO o  Caden Benke
5224 ]SO o Noah Horsley
1374 ]S5O o Raelynn Vines
5021 ]SO o  Evan Huse
5400 ]SO o  Parker Odde
5207 7350 o Ryelee Case

Single

jjle] 0

Ryelee Case
]SO ¢  Kylen Horsley
5021 7JSO ¢  Evan Huse
5224 7SO o  Noah Horsley

]SO 0

Evan Huse
Ryelee Case

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Onida SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Rapid City SD
Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD
Groton SD

Rapid City SD
Pierre SD

Eagle Butte S

Pierre SD
Rapid City SD

Pierre SD
Eagle Butte S

Onida SD
Aberdeen SD

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD
Pierre SD

Onida SD
Pierre SD

Rapid City SD

'98 MT
'90 MT

'12 Hudd
"OM/T

'01 MT
"t71D

D
'00 MT

'13 Huddleston
'03 MT

D
D

98 MT
1o

01 MT
jD

’12 Hudd
13 Huddleston

D

1D
98 MT

12 Hudd
‘01 MT

12 Hudd
D

026

Briggs 247
097
Briggs 125
067
Craws foul -022
042

foulf -.021

090

McGee foul -.020

241
.182

.287

foul -107

193
.184

039
.100

426

8.23
8.93

7.90
8.94

12,07
8.90

8.01
11.90

7.90
7.90

9.30
13.95

9.90

8.422 66.98
9.194 70.59
7.962 8255
8.997 73.60
11.926 55.08
8.956 73.40
8.096 81.37
11.985 54.26
8.004 8543
7.929 8374
9.327 70.02
14.337 4490
9.835 7203

8.242 79.37
8.159 80.27
12.104 55.09
9.688 72.56
7.940 82.07
8.006 8547
9457 69.72

'9.306

70.07

8.338 74.71
7.963 81.98
12,197 53.92

8.017
9.32¢9

81.03
69.38




